
DATE DAY Time TOPIC PRESENTATION BY GUIDE

9/1/2020 Tue Neonatology Dr. Anil Poonia
9/3/2020 Thur 9 am to 10 am Seminar
9/4/2020 Fri 4 pm to 5 pm Case Presentation Dr. Ajay
9/7/2020 Mon NRP Dr. Sushil Gupta
9/8/2020 Tue Metabolic Liver Disease Dr. Lalit Bharadia
9/9/2020 Wed Bed Side Discussion Dr. Anupam Chaturvedi
9/10/2020 Thur 9 am to 10 am Seminar
9/11/2020 Fri 4 pm to 5 pm Case Presentation Dr. Pooja
9/12/2020 Sat Neonatal Hypoglycemia Dr. Sushil Gupta
9/15/2020 Tue Paed. Endocrinology Dr. Nimisha Jain
9/16/2020 Wed General Paed. Dr. Kusum Kalla
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9/15/2020 Tue Paed. Endocrinology Dr. Nimisha Jain
9/16/2020 Wed General Paed. Dr. Kusum Kalla
9/17/2020 Thur 9 am to 10 am Seminar
9/18/2020 Fri 4 pm to 5 pm Case Presentation Dr. Swati
9/19/2020 Sat General Paed. Dr. Rajiv Kumar Bansal
9/24/2020 Thur 9 am to 10 am Seminar
9/25/2020 Fri 4 pm to 5 pm Case Presentation Dr. Tibin
9/26/2020 Sat Paed. Neurology Dr. Vivek Jain
Note: Topics will be decided on consultant's discretion and will be conveyed to the residents 48 hrs prior to the class.

                      HOD PEDIATRICS

Resident will have to approach the respective consultant for this information.
Article of Journal club and topic of Seminar should be discussed with HOD 1 week in advance
For the month of September Dr. Ajay will be the resident doctor academic representative & will approach the
consultant/S.R for the topic of the class in advance. All resident are instructed to come prepared and read the topic before
attending the class.

                       Dr. Rajiv Kumar Bansal


